
Date Day PG Name Moderator

6/2/2025 Monday Seminar Monthly Test All PG's All faculty 

6/3/2025 Tuesday Tutorial 
DNE Dr. Mangai Dr. Ambili 

6/4/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Ear case

Dr. Krishna Dr. Sithananda Kumar

6/6/2025 Friday Lecture Salivary gland disorders Dr. Ambili 

6/7/2025
Saturday

6/9/2025 Monday Seminar Anantamy of Larynx Dr. Hari Dr. Rajarajeswari

6/10/2025 Tuesday Tutorial IDL & DL 
Dr. Priyanka Dr. Sithananda Kumar

6/11/2025 Wednesday
All PG's All faculty 

6/13/2025 Friday
Lecture Stroboscopy Dr. Priyanka Dr. Rajarajeswari

6/14/2025 Saturday Dr. Krishna Dr. Sivaranjini

6/16/2025 Monday Seminar Physiology of Phonation 
Dr. Sruthi Dr. Sithananda Kumar

6/17/2025 Tuesday Tutorial 
Vocalcord palsy Vs vocalcord 
fixity Dr. Hari Dr. Ambili 

6/18/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Nose case Dr. Gokul Dr. Sivaranjini

6/20/2025 Friday Lecture Quality of voice Dr. Mangai Dr. Rajarajeswari

6/21/2025 Saturday Dr. Hari Dr. Ambili 

6/23/2025 Monday Seminar Laryngeal frame work surgeries 
Dr. Harshini Dr. Rajarajeswari

6/24/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Demonstrations, Laryngeal 
examinations Dr. Gokul Dr. Ambili 

6/25/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Larynx case Dr. Harshini Dr. Sithananda Kumar

6/27/2025 Friday
Lecture Narrow band Imaging Dr. Krishna Dr. Rajarajeswari

6/28/2025 Saturday All PG's All faculty 

6/30/2025 Monday Seminar Phonotraumatic lesions of Larynx 
Dr. Gokul Dr. Sivaranjini

Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays
PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation
Seminar will be on every  Monday
Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday
Lectures: Fridays
Journal club: Saturday

Journal Club 

Journal Club 

Temporal bone dissection 

Dr- Sithananda Kumar @ Venkatesan R
Professor & HOD

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG Schedule for the Month of June -2025

Topic for presentation

Temporal bone dissection 

ENT-Radiology -Pathology meet - 
Videonystagmography demonstration 


